
FOND CLUB HESBIGNON NAMUR                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               29-05-21  457 VIEUX+YEARL      Amateurs:36 LACHER:07.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 217838-73 MONTOISIS - MONNON    LAMBUSA  8  3  323094 BE 110174920 11.34260 1221.8354    1 
   2 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25  8  314743 BE 106580719 11.28360 1217.1036    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25  1  329900 BE 103106619 11.43099 1207.6950    3 
   4 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25  3       2 BE 103103719 11.43339 1205.9291    4 
   5 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    6  3  328540 BE 100502320 11.43220 1201.8290    5 
   6 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25 18       2 BE 110820120 11.32180 1199.9352    6 
   7 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25  6       3 BE 101373218 11.34030 1191.9826    7 
   8 217838-73 MONTOISIS - MONNON    LAMBUSA  8  7       2 BE 100042220 11.41110 1191.4228    8 
   9 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25  1       4 BE 107157017 11.34360 1189.5049    9 
  10 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25  4       5 BE 101371218 11.34370 1189.4300   10 
  11 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51  3  332106 BE 103035919 11.49359 1187.7968   11 
  12 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25 14       6 BE 110821920 11.36230 1181.5416   12 
  13 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25  2       3 BE 103101019 11.49489 1178.9933   13 
  14 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  2  335499 BE 111814918 11.55020 1177.0518   14 
  15 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 11 10  320959 BE 112503819 11.43260 1173.8108   15 
  16 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    6  1       2 BE 115308619 11.50340 1170.9873   16 
  17 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25  3       7 BE 106581419 11.39260 1168.1665   17 
  18 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 25  318230 BE 104436619 11.43010 1165.6065   18 
  19 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  1       2 BE 114416117 11.43060 1165.2508   19 
  20 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 49       2 BE 117264518 11.55140 1164.3310   20 
  21 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 14       3 BE 115751918 11.55489 1161.9614   21 
  22 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25  5       4 BE 103101419 11.54279 1159.7209   22 
  23 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  1  345008 BE 103938419 12.07340 1159.4309   23 
  24 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 20       3 BE 111572718 11.44450 1158.2530   24 
  25 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  5       4 BE 104430919 11.44490 1157.9720   25 
  26 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20  3  312206 BE 101256418 11.39510 1156.9613   26 
  27 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25 15       8 BE 110824120 11.42140 1156.1516   27 
  28 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25 10       9 BE 110822520 11.42150 1156.0808   28 
  29 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25  5      10 BE 106553519 11.42190 1155.7978   29 
  30 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25  7      11 BE 106581819 11.42310 1154.9495   30 
  31 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25 11      12 BE 110824620 11.42330 1154.8083   31 
  32 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  4       5 BE 104439219 11.45450 1154.0526   32 
  33 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 10       6 BE 104431619 11.45500 1153.7039   33 
  34 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25 25      13 BE 110821320 11.43100 1152.2013   34 
  35 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25 24      14 BE 110823820 11.43150 1151.8500   35 
  36 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25 22       5 BE 100001120 11.56279 1151.6241   36 
  37 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25 22      15 BE 110823520 11.43210 1151.4286   37 
  38 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25 11       6 BE 103110919 11.56319 1151.3562   38 
  39 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  3       7 BE 111579318 11.46370 1150.4368   39 
  40 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25 10       7 BE 103103019 11.56549 1149.8179   40 
  41 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25 19       8 BE 103105719 11.57119 1148.6835   41 
  42 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI 16  4  323734 BE 101278420 11.51530 1148.4680   42 
  43 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 29       4 BE 116908718 11.59130 1148.2948   43 
  44 217838-73 MONTOISIS - MONNON    LAMBUSA  8  2       3 BE 110256720 11.51360 1147.3509   44 
  45 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  7       8 BE 104438519 11.47480 1145.5364   45 
  46 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI  2  1  325157 BE 101849120 11.54120 1144.1133   46 
  47 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    6  4       3 BE 100501220 11.57190 1143.4770   47 
  48 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16 16  313064 BE 101222120 11.43510 1143.1952   48 
  49 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  8       9 BE 204095519 11.48540 1141.0183   49 
  50 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25  6       9 BE 103102619 11.59109 1140.8054   50 
  51 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    6  6       4 BE 100502120 11.58040 1140.4999   51 
  52 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25 20      16 BE 110820820 11.45590 1140.4421   52 
  53 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20 10       2 BE 101263118 11.43540 1139.8540   53 
  54 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20  5       3 BE 112662519 11.44160 1138.3301   54 
  55 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20 16       4 BE 112657219 11.44240 1137.7770   55 
  56 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20 18       5 BE 112653419 11.44370 1136.8793   56 
  57 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 19  9  322320 BE 101820720 11.53310 1136.8644   57 
  58 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 19 18       2 BE 101821620 11.53350 1136.5971   58 
  59 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25 19      17 BE 110822420 11.46570 1136.4615   59 
  60 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI 16  5       2 BE 101279220 11.54540 1136.3075   60 
  61 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41  2      10 BE 111574518 11.50130 1135.6569   61 
  62 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 11  9       2 BE 100905018 11.52390 1135.5351   62 
  63 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     15  5  329844 BE 101212020 12.00450 1134.4592   63 
  64 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 22      11 BE 116225518 11.50320 1134.3750   64 
  65 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25  7      10 BE 103108619 12.01239 1132.1273   65 
  66 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20 11       6 BE 112656019 11.46050 1130.8397   66 
  66 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20 14       7 BE 112661219 11.46050 1130.8397   66 
  68 241562-32 TESTA MICHEL          VITRIVA  9  7  319082 BE 104473619 11.52219 1130.0338   68 
  69 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  7       2 BE 103943819 12.15280 1129.4457   69 
  70 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     3  1  331780 BE 111941718 12.03590 1128.5674   70 
  71 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17  1  338383 BE 103022919 12.09501 1128.5640   71 
  72 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17  4       2 BE 103025619 12.10071 1127.4986   72 
  73 217838-73 MONTOISIS - MONNON    LAMBUSA  8  6       4 BE 110176720 11.56360 1127.3343   73 



  74 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 12      12 BE 111578718 11.52310 1126.4114   74 
  75 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16  2       2 BE 116102316 11.48010 1126.0620   75 
  76 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25 16      11 BE 103101319 12.03089 1125.3688   76 
  77 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 19      13 BE 111581318 11.52570 1124.6863   77 
  78 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 31      14 BE 104431019 11.53020 1124.3552   78 
  79 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  1       2 BE 114205517 12.08290 1124.0125   79 
  80 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  4  337727 BE 115930217 12.10400 1123.2605   80 
  81 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20  7       8 BE 101261318 11.48060 1122.6393   81 
  82 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  3  342359 BE 115729519 12.15121 1121.7468   82 
  83 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI 16 14       3 BE 104507619 11.58450 1121.1567   83 
  84 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 27      15 BE 111576318 11.54010 1120.4624   84 
  85 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     15 14       2 BE 114960717 12.04290 1120.0770   85 
  86 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 14      16 BE 104440919 11.54230 1119.0178   86 
  87 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16  6       3 BE 104480419 11.49480 1118.8849   87 
  88 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  2  1  330362 BE 100088620 12.05210 1118.5441   88 
  89 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  4       3 BE 111812718 12.10040 1118.0815   89 
  90 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 20       5 BE 116907918 12.07060 1117.8256   90 
  91 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25 12      12 BE 114999717 12.05099 1117.6799   91 
  92 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     15 11       3 BE 104593319 12.05190 1116.9163   92 
  93 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  2       2 BE 114296417 12.16391 1116.4427   93 
  94 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 33      17 BE 101251420 11.55130 1115.7483   94 
  95 217838-73 MONTOISIS - MONNON    LAMBUSA  8  5       5 BE 110256620 12.00030 1113.9252   95 
  96 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17  9       3 BE 101724520 12.13531 1113.5232   96 
  97 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 23      18 BE 116225018 11.56110 1111.9795   97 
  98 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25 16      18 BE 110821720 11.53090 1111.5769   98 
  99 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25  4      13 BE 111036418 12.07159 1109.7842   99 
 100 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI 16 10       4 BE 101286620 12.01480 1109.4380  100 
 101 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 19  3       3 BE 104084219 12.00560 1107.8827  101 
 102 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  1       2 BE 115930117 12.15050 1106.9992  102 
 103 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17 10       4 BE 101722420 12.15411 1106.9663  103 
 104 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  5       3 BE 111775218 12.15140 1106.4552  104 
 105 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     15  8       4 BE 101230119 12.08130 1106.0549  105 
 106 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI 16  3       5 BE 111583918 12.02450 1105.8377  106 
 107 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 41       6 BE 116568118 12.10210 1105.7300  107 
 108 241562-32 TESTA MICHEL          VITRIVA  9  3       2 BE 117038116 11.58419 1105.2437  108 
 109 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L 21 17  342406 BE 116522319 12.19532 1104.9394  109 
 110 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 21      19 BE 104437519 11.58160 1103.9431  110 
 111 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 30      20 BE 104432019 11.58240 1103.4327  111 
 112 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI 16 16       6 BE 104511319 12.03370 1102.5737  112 
 113 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25 20      14 BE 100001020 12.09209 1102.0606  113 
 114 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25 21      19 BE 110821020 11.55400 1101.7841  114 
 115 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 19       7 BE 111716318 12.11270 1101.6951  115 
 116 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17  8       5 BE 101721320 12.17131 1101.4414  116 
 117 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  6       3 BE 103943919 12.23170 1101.2651  117 
 118 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 11      21 BE 104439519 11.59010 1101.0784  118 
 119 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI 16  7       7 BE 101279920 12.04290 1099.3288  119 
 120 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17 11       6 BE 101722520 12.17521 1099.1160  120 
 121 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     15 12       5 BE 104592519 12.10110 1098.8085  121 
 122 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     15  3       6 BE 101542620 12.10200 1098.2597  122 
 123 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  6  5  338523 BE 100510820 12.18280 1097.4379  123 
 124 241562-32 TESTA MICHEL          VITRIVA  9  2       3 BE 115232615 12.00469 1097.3250  124 
 125 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25  9      20 BE 110825720 11.56580 1096.7929  125 
 126 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20 12       9 BE 107131117 11.54420 1096.6140  126 
 127 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  6       3 BE 100296920 12.22121 1096.5957  127 
 128 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L 21  5       2 BE 116119417 12.22212 1096.2137  128 
 129 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 16      22 BE 111570518 12.00180 1096.2108  129 
 130 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS 16 10       4 BE 101815620 11.55410 1095.8427  130 
 131 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L 21 15       3 BE 112447819 12.22312 1095.6291  131 
 132 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17  7       7 BE 101724920 12.19201 1093.9047  132 
 133 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 11 11       3 BE 103846516 12.03270 1093.7434  133 
 134 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI 16  6       8 BE 101286120 12.06070 1093.2650  134 
 135 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 11  2       4 BE 103844316 12.03370 1093.1226  135 
 136 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 11  8       5 BE 100906318 12.03490 1092.3785  136 
 137 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 41 24      23 BE 111576218 12.01280 1091.8230  137 
 138 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 25 23      21 BE 110824920 11.58180 1091.7204  138 
 139 138005-71 VASSART ANDRE         FLOREFF  6  6  329080 BE 111589118 12.11260 1091.7174  139 
 140 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 11  5       6 BE 103845516 12.04040 1091.4498  140 
 141 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 31       8 BE 119362916 12.14189 1091.3231  141 
 142 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     15  6       7 BE 101540520 12.12170 1091.1749  142 
 143 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE&MAR PONT DE 26 24  317800 BE 110803920 12.01160 1091.0964  143 
 144 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 10       9 BE 103043319 12.14259 1090.9049  144 
 145 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  15  6  337342 BE 103797119 12.19270 1090.1341  145 
 146 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  3       4 BE 110731718 12.26480 1089.0404  146 
 147 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   5  1  337692 BE 116651415 12.20490 1086.4668  147 
 148 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 16      10 BE 103043919 12.15499 1085.9111  148 
 149 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 19  7       4 BE 111994018 12.07020 1085.1307  149 
 150 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    25 13      15 BE 103111819 12.14049 1084.9059  150 
 151 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  6  3       2 BE 100512120 12.22230 1083.6782  151 
 152 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L 21 19       4 BE 104919619 12.26002 1083.5519  152 
 153 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  15  1       2 BE 115724319 12.21200 1083.5396  153 



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOND CLUB HESBIGNON NAMUR                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               29-05-21  313 VIEUX            Amateurs:30 LACHER:07.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  8  8  314743 BE 106580719 11.28360 1217.1036    1 
   2 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  1  329900 BE 103106619 11.43099 1207.6950    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  3       2 BE 103103719 11.43339 1205.9291    3 
   4 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  8  6       2 BE 101373218 11.34030 1191.9826    4 
   5 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  8  1       3 BE 107157017 11.34360 1189.5049    5 
   6 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  8  4       4 BE 101371218 11.34370 1189.4300    6 
   7 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51  3  332106 BE 103035919 11.49359 1187.7968    7 
   8 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  2       3 BE 103101019 11.49489 1178.9933    8 
   9 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  2  335499 BE 111814918 11.55020 1177.0518    9 
  10 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 11 10  320959 BE 112503819 11.43260 1173.8108   10 
  11 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    2  1  328540 BE 115308619 11.50340 1170.9873   11 
  12 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  8  3       5 BE 106581419 11.39260 1168.1665   12 
  13 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 25  318230 BE 104436619 11.43010 1165.6065   13 
  14 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31  1       2 BE 114416117 11.43060 1165.2508   14 
  15 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 49       2 BE 117264518 11.55140 1164.3310   15 
  16 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 14       3 BE 115751918 11.55489 1161.9614   16 
  17 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  5       4 BE 103101419 11.54279 1159.7209   17 
  18 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  1  345008 BE 103938419 12.07340 1159.4309   18 
  19 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 20       3 BE 111572718 11.44450 1158.2530   19 
  20 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31  5       4 BE 104430919 11.44490 1157.9720   20 
  21 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20  3  312206 BE 101256418 11.39510 1156.9613   21 
  22 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  8  5       6 BE 106553519 11.42190 1155.7978   22 
  23 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  8  7       7 BE 106581819 11.42310 1154.9495   23 
  24 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31  4       5 BE 104439219 11.45450 1154.0526   24 
  25 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 10       6 BE 104431619 11.45500 1153.7039   25 
  26 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 11       5 BE 103110919 11.56319 1151.3562   26 
  27 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31  3       7 BE 111579318 11.46370 1150.4368   27 
  28 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 10       6 BE 103103019 11.56549 1149.8179   28 
  29 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 19       7 BE 103105719 11.57119 1148.6835   29 
  30 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 29       4 BE 116908718 11.59130 1148.2948   30 
  31 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31  7       8 BE 104438519 11.47480 1145.5364   31 
  32 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31  8       9 BE 204095519 11.48540 1141.0183   32 
  33 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  6       8 BE 103102619 11.59109 1140.8054   33 
  34 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20 10       2 BE 101263118 11.43540 1139.8540   34 
  35 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20  5       3 BE 112662519 11.44160 1138.3301   35 
  36 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20 16       4 BE 112657219 11.44240 1137.7770   36 
  37 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20 18       5 BE 112653419 11.44370 1136.8793   37 
  38 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31  2      10 BE 111574518 11.50130 1135.6569   38 
  39 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 11  9       2 BE 100905018 11.52390 1135.5351   39 
  40 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 22      11 BE 116225518 11.50320 1134.3750   40 
  41 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  7       9 BE 103108619 12.01239 1132.1273   41 
  42 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20 11       6 BE 112656019 11.46050 1130.8397   42 
  42 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20 14       7 BE 112661219 11.46050 1130.8397   42 
  44 241562-32 TESTA MICHEL          VITRIVA  9  7  319082 BE 104473619 11.52219 1130.0338   44 
  45 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  7       2 BE 103943819 12.15280 1129.4457   45 
  46 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     3  1  331780 BE 111941718 12.03590 1128.5674   46 
  47 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  1  338383 BE 103022919 12.09501 1128.5640   47 
  48 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  4       2 BE 103025619 12.10071 1127.4986   48 
  49 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 12      12 BE 111578718 11.52310 1126.4114   49 
  50 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  7  2  313064 BE 116102316 11.48010 1126.0620   50 
  51 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 16      10 BE 103101319 12.03089 1125.3688   51 
  52 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 19      13 BE 111581318 11.52570 1124.6863   52 
  53 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 31      14 BE 104431019 11.53020 1124.3552   53 
  54 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  1       2 BE 114205517 12.08290 1124.0125   54 
  55 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  4  337727 BE 115930217 12.10400 1123.2605   55 
  56 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20  7       8 BE 101261318 11.48060 1122.6393   56 
  57 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  5  3  342359 BE 115729519 12.15121 1121.7468   57 
  58 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  8  6  323734 BE 104507619 11.58450 1121.1567   58 
  59 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 27      15 BE 111576318 11.54010 1120.4624   59 
  60 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      9  8  329844 BE 114960717 12.04290 1120.0770   60 
  61 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 14      16 BE 104440919 11.54230 1119.0178   61 
  62 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  7  6       2 BE 104480419 11.49480 1118.8849   62 
  63 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  4       3 BE 111812718 12.10040 1118.0815   63 
  64 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 20       5 BE 116907918 12.07060 1117.8256   64 
  65 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 12      11 BE 114999717 12.05099 1117.6799   65 
  66 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      9  5       2 BE 104593319 12.05190 1116.9163   66 
  67 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  5  2       2 BE 114296417 12.16391 1116.4427   67 
  68 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 23      17 BE 116225018 11.56110 1111.9795   68 
  69 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  4      12 BE 111036418 12.07159 1109.7842   69 
  70 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  2  322320 BE 104084219 12.00560 1107.8827   70 
  71 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  1       2 BE 115930117 12.15050 1106.9992   71 



  72 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   7  5       3 BE 111775218 12.15140 1106.4552   72 
  73 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      9  2       3 BE 101230119 12.08130 1106.0549   73 
  74 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  8  3       2 BE 111583918 12.02450 1105.8377   74 
  75 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 41       6 BE 116568118 12.10210 1105.7300   75 
  76 241562-32 TESTA MICHEL          VITRIVA  9  3       2 BE 117038116 11.58419 1105.2437   76 
  77 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L 21 17  342406 BE 116522319 12.19532 1104.9394   77 
  78 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 21      18 BE 104437519 11.58160 1103.9431   78 
  79 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 30      19 BE 104432019 11.58240 1103.4327   79 
  80 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  8  8       3 BE 104511319 12.03370 1102.5737   80 
  81 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 19       7 BE 111716318 12.11270 1101.6951   81 
  82 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  6       3 BE 103943919 12.23170 1101.2651   82 
  83 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 11      20 BE 104439519 11.59010 1101.0784   83 
  84 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      9  6       4 BE 104592519 12.10110 1098.8085   84 
  85 241562-32 TESTA MICHEL          VITRIVA  9  2       3 BE 115232615 12.00469 1097.3250   85 
  86 242313-07 SCHOONYANS YVES       VILLERS 20 12       9 BE 107131117 11.54420 1096.6140   86 
  87 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L 21  5       2 BE 116119417 12.22212 1096.2137   87 
  88 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 16      21 BE 111570518 12.00180 1096.2108   88 
  89 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L 21 15       3 BE 112447819 12.22312 1095.6291   89 
  90 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 11 11       3 BE 103846516 12.03270 1093.7434   90 
  91 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 11  2       4 BE 103844316 12.03370 1093.1226   91 
  92 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 11  8       5 BE 100906318 12.03490 1092.3785   92 
  93 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 24      22 BE 111576218 12.01280 1091.8230   93 
  94 138005-71 VASSART ANDRE         FLOREFF  4  4  329080 BE 111589118 12.11260 1091.7174   94 
  95 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 11  5       6 BE 103845516 12.04040 1091.4498   95 
  96 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 31       8 BE 119362916 12.14189 1091.3231   96 
  97 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 10       9 BE 103043319 12.14259 1090.9049   97 
  98 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN   6  6  337342 BE 103797119 12.19270 1090.1341   98 
  99 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  3       4 BE 110731718 12.26480 1089.0404   99 
 100 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   5  1  337692 BE 116651415 12.20490 1086.4668  100 
 101 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 51 16      10 BE 103043919 12.15499 1085.9111  101 
 102 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  6       2 BE 111994018 12.07020 1085.1307  102 
 103 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 13      13 BE 103111819 12.14049 1084.9059  103 
 104 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L 21 19       4 BE 104919619 12.26002 1083.5519  104 
 105 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN   6  1       2 BE 115724319 12.21200 1083.5396  105 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FOND CLUB HESBIGNON NAMUR                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               29-05-21  144 YEARLING         Amateurs:21 LACHER:07.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 217838-73 MONTOISIS - MONNON    LAMBUSA  8  3  323094 BE 110174920 11.34260 1221.8354    1 
   2 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  1  328540 BE 100502320 11.43220 1201.8290    2 
   3 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 10  314743 BE 110820120 11.32180 1199.9352    3 
   4 217838-73 MONTOISIS - MONNON    LAMBUSA  8  7       2 BE 100042220 11.41110 1191.4228    4 
   5 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  6       2 BE 110821920 11.36230 1181.5416    5 
   6 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  7       3 BE 110824120 11.42140 1156.1516    6 
   7 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  2       4 BE 110822520 11.42150 1156.0808    7 
   8 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  3       5 BE 110824620 11.42330 1154.8083    8 
   9 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 17       6 BE 110821320 11.43100 1152.2013    9 
  10 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 16       7 BE 110823820 11.43150 1151.8500   10 
  11 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  3  329900 BE 100001120 11.56279 1151.6241   11 
  12 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 14       8 BE 110823520 11.43210 1151.4286   12 
  13 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  8  1  323734 BE 101278420 11.51530 1148.4680   13 
  14 217838-73 MONTOISIS - MONNON    LAMBUSA  8  2       3 BE 110256720 11.51360 1147.3509   14 
  15 301147-59 LAMBERT DIDIER        AUVELAI  2  1  325157 BE 101849120 11.54120 1144.1133   15 
  16 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  2       2 BE 100501220 11.57190 1143.4770   16 
  17 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  9  9  313064 BE 101222120 11.43510 1143.1952   17 
  18 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  4       3 BE 100502120 11.58040 1140.4999   18 
  19 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 12       9 BE 110820820 11.45590 1140.4421   19 
  20 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  2  322320 BE 101820720 11.53310 1136.8644   20 
  21 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  9       2 BE 101821620 11.53350 1136.5971   21 
  22 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 11      10 BE 110822420 11.46570 1136.4615   22 
  23 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  8  2       2 BE 101279220 11.54540 1136.3075   23 
  24 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      6  5  329844 BE 101212020 12.00450 1134.4592   24 
  25 217838-73 MONTOISIS - MONNON    LAMBUSA  8  6       4 BE 110176720 11.56360 1127.3343   25 
  26 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  2  1  330362 BE 100088620 12.05210 1118.5441   26 
  27 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 10  2  318230 BE 101251420 11.55130 1115.7483   27 
  28 217838-73 MONTOISIS - MONNON    LAMBUSA  8  5       5 BE 110256620 12.00030 1113.9252   28 
  29 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  5  338383 BE 101724520 12.13531 1113.5232   29 
  30 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  8      11 BE 110821720 11.53090 1111.5769   30 
  31 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  8  7       3 BE 101286620 12.01480 1109.4380   31 
  32 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  6       2 BE 101722420 12.15411 1106.9663   32 
  33 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  1       2 BE 100001020 12.09209 1102.0606   33 
  34 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 13      12 BE 110821020 11.55400 1101.7841   34 
  35 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  4       3 BE 101721320 12.17131 1101.4414   35 
  36 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  8  4       4 BE 101279920 12.04290 1099.3288   36 
  37 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  7       4 BE 101722520 12.17521 1099.1160   37 



  38 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      6  3       2 BE 101542620 12.10200 1098.2597   38 
  39 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  6  5  338523 BE 100510820 12.18280 1097.4379   39 
  40 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  1      13 BE 110825720 11.56580 1096.7929   40 
  41 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  3  1  342359 BE 100296920 12.22121 1096.5957   41 
  42 137924-87 SCHOONYANS NOEL       VILLERS  9  3       2 BE 101815620 11.55410 1095.8427   42 
  43 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  3       5 BE 101724920 12.19201 1093.9047   43 
  44 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  8  3       5 BE 101286120 12.06070 1093.2650   44 
  45 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 15      14 BE 110824920 11.58180 1091.7204   45 
  46 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      6  6       3 BE 101540520 12.12170 1091.1749   46 
  47 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE&MAR PONT DE 18 16  317800 BE 110803920 12.01160 1091.0964   47 
  48 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  6  3       2 BE 100512120 12.22230 1083.6782   48 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


